
Spring Term Subject Network Meetings 

Subject  Name of Subject 
Lead (s) 

School Contact Email Date  Time  Venue/Online  

Art Claire Levin Regent High c.levin@regenthighschool.org.uk Monday 3rd June  14:30 – 16:40  Regent High  

Business/ Economics Russel Yates  Haverstock  russell.yates@haverstock.h3federation.org.uk Wednesday 5th June  16:00 -17:30 Haverstock 

Computer Science Jenny Man CSFG jman@csg.school Thursday 6th June  14:30 – 16:00 Camden School 
for Girls  

Drama Stacey Venn  Haverstock  stacey.venn@haverstock.h3federation.org.uk Tuesday 11th June  16:00 – 17:30 Haverstock  
Engineering/DT/Food 
Tech 

Kate Moore  Haverstock  kate.moore@haverstock.camden.sch.uk 
 

Thursday 13th June  14:30 – 16:00 Haverstock  

English Nicola Valvis Maria Fidelis nvalvis@mariafidelis.camden.sch.uk Friday 14th June  14:30 – 16:00 Maria Fidelis  

Geography Eleanor Richardson Maria Fidelis  eoehlman@mariafidelis.camden.sch.uk Friday 7th June  14:30 – 16:00 Maia Fidelis  

History Bet Ramasamy Haverstock bettina.ramasamy@haverstock.camden.sch.uk Monday 10th June  16:00 – 17:30  Haverstock  

Maths John Petry  Parliament Hill jpetry@parliamenthill.camden.sch.uk Thursday 20th June  16:00 – 17:30   Online  

MFL Lisa Hutchinson  Parliament Hill  lhutchinson@parliamenthill.camden.sch.uk Wednesday 12th June  14:30 – 16:00  Parliament Hill  

Music Rachel Barnes  Camden Music  Rachel.Barnes@camden.gov.uk Wednesday 24th April  14:00 – 16:00   

PE and Dance Natasha Duers La Sainte Union  nduers@lsu.camden.sch.uk  TBC    
Politics  Nina Morris-Evans  Haverstock  nina.morris-

evans@haverstock.h3federation.org.uk 
Thursday 13th June  16:00 – 17:00  Haverstock  

Psychology Jemi Patel Haverstock jemi.patel@haverstock.camden.sch.uk Tuesday 11th June  16:00 – 17:30  Haverstock  

RS Paul Kayser  Parliament Hill  pkayser@parliamenthill.camden.sch.uk Tuesday 11th June  16:00 – 17:30  Parliament Hill  

Science Led by Crick 
Institute - Rebecca 
Green to act as 
school-based 
contact 

Acland 
Burghley 

rgreen@aclandburghley.camden.sch.uk Wednesday 26th June  14:00 – 16:00 The Crick  

Sociology Emma Jones La Sainte Union ejones@lsu.camden.sch.uk Thursday 13th June  14:30 – 16:00  La Sainte Union  
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